
Main Office Last First Email
Principal Myers Melissa mmyers@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Assistant Principal McKenna Aidan amckenna@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Guidance Counselor Rothenbecker Jack jrothenbecker@wbasd.k12.pa.us
School Nurse Glynn-RoulinavageTracey tglynn@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Secretary Elick Kay kelick@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Secretary-Registration Pascucci Jolene jpascucci@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Homeroom Last First Email
K-1 Ferrence Sharon sferrence@wbasd.k12.pa.us
K-2 Pryor Kelly kpryor@wbasd.k12.pa.us
K-3 Youngblood MaryJo myoungblood@wbasd.k12.pa.us
K-4 Jacobs Erika ejacobs2@wbasd.k12.pa.us
K-5 Rogan Michelle mrogan@wbasd.k12.pa.us
1-1 Yuhas Jennifer jyuhas@wbasd.k12.pa.us
1-2 Gagliardi Beth bgagliardi@wbasd.k12.pa.us
1-3 Evanofski Krista kevanofski@wbasd.k12.pa.us
1-4 Blasco Amy ablasco@wbasd.k12.pa.us
1-5 Matello Melissa mmatello@wbasd.k12.pa.us
2-1 Brenner Donna dbrenner@wbasd.k12.pa.us
2-2 McGrath Peggy mmcgrath@wbasd.k12.pa.us
2-3 Roman Jennifer jroman@wbasd.k12.pa.us
2-4 Sebastian Joseph jsebastian@wbasd.k12.pa.us
2-5 Costantino Melanie mcostantino@wbasd.k12.pa.us
3-1 Borum Janelle jborum@wbasd.k12.pa.us
3-2 Hiscox Carol chiscox@wbasd.k12.pa.us
3-3 Kashuda-Kuhl Janelle jkuhl@wbasd.k12.pa.us
3-4 Kinney Lisa lkinney@wbasd.k12.pa.us
4-1 Weber Beth bweber@wbasd.k12.pa.us
4-2 Miller Lori lmiller@wbasd.k12.pa.us
4-3 Cook Heather hcook@wbasd.k12.pa.us
4-4 Scott Amanda ascott@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5-1 Tranguch Mary mtranguch@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5-2 Altavilla Ashley aaltavilla@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5-3 Sedon Steve ssedon@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5-4 Ferkel Georgette gferkel@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5-5 Sickle Kevin ksickle@wbasd.k12.pa.us
6-1 Costello Mandy mcostello@wbasd.k12.pa.us
6-2 Capristo Jamee jcapristo@wbasd.k12.pa.us
6-3 Witczak Betsy ewitczak@wbasd.k12.pa.us
6-4 Dunn Elaine edunn@wbasd.k12.pa.us
6-5 Sivick Jessica jsivick@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Learning Support
K-2 Umphred Amy aumphred@wbasd.k12.pa.us



3-4 Mikoliczyk Jessica jmikoliczyk@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5th Zekas Nicole nzekas@wbasd.k12.pa.us
6th Hayes Kim khayes@wbasd.k12.pa.us
ELD

Rubasky Ashlee arubasky@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Zydallis Sarah szydallas@wbasd.k12.pa.us

Special Education
Speech Schultz Janice jschultz@wbasd.k12.pa.us
OT Jones Jennifer jjones@wbasd.k12.pa.us
4th/5th Emotional Support Kishbach Samantha skishbach@wbasd.k12.pa.us
5th/6th Emotional Support Paul Kyle TBD
Itinerant Support Letteer Lauren lletteer@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Title 1
Reading Dixon Pamela pdixon2@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Reading/Parent Outreach Laiuvara Kristin klaiuvara@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Specialists
Physical Education Mitchell Michael mmitchell@wbasd.k12.pa.us
Music Stamm Lauren lstamm@wbasd.k12.pa.us


